
The Bread Factory 
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ 

020 8457 2080

Product Name Savoury - Quiche Ham Comte Cheese Leek X6 (48H)

Product Code F QCH07457 CK

Product Description

Allergens Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts no no

Celery trace trace

Crustaceans trace trace

Eggs yes yes

Fish no no

Gluten yes yes

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard yes yes

Peanut no no

Sesame trace trace

Soya trace trace

Sulphites trace trace

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)),
Leek (15%), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg, Cooked Gammon Log Diced (13%) (Pork, Water, Salt,
Stabilizer (Triphosphates, Diphosphates, Polyphosphates), Antioxidant (Sodium ascorbate),
Preservatives (Sodium nitrite, Potassium nitrate)), Butter (Milk), Comté Cheese (10%) (Unpasteurized
Cows’ Milk, Salt, Animal Rennet), Double Cream (Pasteurised Milk), Sour Cream (Pasteurised Milk),
Water, Pasteurised Free-Range Egg Yolk, Dijon Mustard (3%) (Water, Mustard Seeds, Spirit Vinegar,
Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Sprink Aerosol (Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin),
Chives, Salt, Sugar, Black Pepper, Transfer Margin

Claims

Serving Size g

Shelf Life 1 Days

Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1683.44 3232.21

Energy (kcal) 403.559 774.834

Fat (g) 23.6036 45.3189

Saturates (g) 13.619 26.1484

Carbohydrates(g) 14.7383 28.2975

Total Sugars (g) 2.05138 3.93865

Protein (g) 10.3307 19.835

Salt (g) 0.79827 1.53268

Fibre (g) 1.04253 2.00166



Storage Conditions Chilled

Additional Information
Dimension LxWxH (mm): 95x95x30 Dimension tolerance: +/- 10% Nomimal (minimum) weight (g): 151
Target (+10%): 166.1 Number of slices or portions: 6


